Rent

Deposit Contract Lease Date | Eligible for

Rent Increase

1 Studio 1 Bath $1,145 $1,495 $700 M2M

2 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,245 $1,795 $800 M2M

3 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,200 $1,795 $500 M2M

4 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,200 $1,795 $1,100 M2M

5 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,245 $1,795 $800 M2M

6 2 Bdr 1 Bath $1,350 $1,995 $500 M2M

8 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,245 $1,795 $1,100 M2M

9 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,395 $1,795 $1,395 5/20/2015

10 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,200 $1,795 $700 M2M

11 1 Bdr 1 Bath $1,795 $1,795

TOTAL $0 $0

10 TOTAL $13,020 $17,850 $7,595

10 TOTAL $13,020 $17,850 $7,595

13

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

336 N. 5th Street
SAN JOSE, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2014 U0010562 Marcus &
Millichap. All rights reserved.

RENT ROLL

Income Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $156,240 $15,624 $214,200 $21,420

Other Income

Laundry Income $3,580 $358 $3,580 $358

Total Other Income $3,580 $358 $3,580 $358

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $159,820 $15,982 $217,780 $21,778

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.5% / $5,468 $547 3.5% / $7,497 $750

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $154,352 $15,435 $210,283 $21,028

Expenses

Real Estate Taxes (1.2285%) $28,009 $2,801 $28,009 $2,801

Special Assesment & Sewer $3,510 $351 $3,510 $351

PG & E $1,645 $165 $1,645 $165

Water and Trash $4,490 $449 $4,490 $449

Cleaning and Landscaping $1,115 $112 $1,115 $112

Insurance $1,552 $155 $1,552 $155

Repairs and Maintenance $7,800 $780 $7,800 $780

TOTAL EXPENSES $48,121 $4,812 $48,121 $4,812

Expenses per SF $8.73 $8.73

% of EGI 31.2% 22.9%

NET OPERATING INCOME $106,231 $10,623 $162,162 $16,216

Total Number of Units: 10

Total Rentable Area: 5,515 SF

14

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

336 N. 5th Street
SAN JOSE, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2014 U0010562 Marcus &
Millichap. All rights reserved.

INCOME & EXPENSES

No. of

Units

Unit

Type

Approx.

Square

Feet

Current

Rents

Rent/

SF

Monthly

Income

Pro

Forma

Rents

Rent/

SF

Monthly

Income

1 2 Bdr 1 Bath 700 $1,350 $1.93 $1,350 $1,995 $2.85 $1,995

8 1 Bdr 1 Bath 535 $1,200 - $1,395 $2.43 $10,525 $1,795 $3.17 $14,360

1 Studio 450 $1,145 $2.54 $1,145 $1,495 $3.32 $1,495

10 Total/Wtd. Avg. 5,515 $13,020 $17,850

Annualized Operating Data

Income Current Pro Forma

Gross Potential Rent $156,240 $214,200

Other Income $3,580 $3,580

Gross Potential Income $159,820 $217,780

Less: Vacancy/Deductions (GPR) 3.5% / $5,468 3.5% / $7,497

Effective Gross Income $154,352 $210,283

Less:  Expenses $48,121 $48,121

Net Operating Income $106,231 $162,162

Net Cash Flow Before Debt Service $106,231 $162,162

336 N. 5th Street

San Jose, CA 95112

Price $2,280,000

Down Payment
100% /

$2,280,000

Number of Units 10

Price/Unit $228,000

Rentable Square Feet 5,515

Price/SF $413.42